Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

August Anglers of the Month, 2014

Size

74lb, 0oz; 49"
No entry

2Ib, 40z; 17"
No entry

30lb, Ooz; 36.25"
4lb, 30z; 24.25"
13lb, 1oz; 31"
2Ib, 1oz

58lb, 60z; 42.5"
No entry

13lb, 60z; 51.5"
No entry

10lb, Ooz; 22"
23Ib, Ooz; 44"
No entry

71b, 120z; 24.5"
No entry

No entry

No entry

23lb, 0oz; 39.5"
1lb, 90z; 12.5"
8Ib, 100z; 29"
No entry

No entry

1lb, 80z; 14.25"

Angler's Name
Carnell Huffman
Will Helmick
Darrell M Mabe
Michael C Arnold, Jr
Chrisopher O Wells
Tiffany M Benoun
Chad E Semones

Dylan R Gray

Robert J Kruse, Sr
Mark A Dalton, Jr

Melvin D Dowdy

Trevor G Robertson
Micah J Lister
Roger L Dalton

John A Nicholson

Home
Dayton, VA
Staunton, VA
Marion, VA
Glen Allen, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Halifax, VA
Galax, VA
Virginia Beach, VA

Palmyra, VA
Madison Heights, VA

Raven, VA

Evington, VA
Norfolk, VA
Hillsville, VA

Chester, VA

Body of Water
Pamunkey River
Private Pond
Claytor Lake
Chickahominy River
Western Branch Res.
Private Pond
Claytor Lake

Lake Prince

Private Pond
James River

Big Tumbling Creek

Smith Mountain Lake
Lake Prince
New River

Little Creek Reservoir

Date
8/22/2014
8/8/2014
8/26/2014
8/7/2014
8/30/2014
8/11/2014
8/31/2014
8/15/2014

8/27/2014
8/2/2014

8/1/2014

8/1/2014
8/8/2014
8/13/2014

8/11/2014



	Aug

